Invitation "One and Done"

Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 205 Girls, 50m Backstroke 10 years and younger
2026-03-14 - 9:29 Entry list
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)
Age
1 WYJAD, Emilia 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 38.50
2 CAO, Nuoyi 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.42
3 CHEN, Carley 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 43.96
4 LONG, Liliane 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.78
5 HOANG, Leilani 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.94
6 REID, Raven 10 Beaconsfield Bluefins 47.34
7 LIU, Alice 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.03
8 PESCHLOW, Charlotte 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4917
9 SHAO, Lilian 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.29
10 QUINN, Isla 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.70
11 ANTONIOU, Penelope 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 49.70
12 BECERRA, Mathilda Felicitas 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 49.29
13 GAUTHIER, Maysa 10 Beaconsfield Bluefins 50.22
14 BRABANT, Claire 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 50.69
15 KAMEL, Julie 10 Beaconsfield Bluefins 51.09
16 JONES, Phoenix 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 51.61
17 MCLEAN, Maya 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 52.34
18 GARVERICK, Harper 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 52.40
19 MAGEE, Amelia 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 52.79
20 VAN PRAET, Georgia 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 53.07
21 COULTER, Teagan 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 53.07
22 RUVO, Liana 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 53.47
23 DOBROVOLSKA, Diana 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 53.54
24 HUTCHESON, Jade 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 53.86
25 ZAYED, Zoey 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.05
26 KABAL-BAKER, Millicent 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.14
27 LAFLAMME, Anabel 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 54.23
28 LUPACHOW, Charlotte 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.26
29 XIAO, Nora Hu 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.26
30 MALCOLM, Jamie 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 54.34
31 BHARADWAJ, Myra 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 55.17
32 BAKER, Ella 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 55.20
33 FAUQUEMBERGUE, Maya 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 55.80
34 RICCI, Adelia 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 55.84
35 WANG, Freya 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 56.65
36 HUTCHESON, Serena 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 56.94
37 OLENIK, Adelyn 7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 57.32
38 ISSID, Maria 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 58.02
39 GREENAWAY, Emma 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 58.32
40 AHMARANI, Brooklyn 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 58.48
41 RINO, Quinn 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 59.06
42 LI, Claire 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 59.66
43 DIONNE, Leah 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:00.21
44 KAKAVAND, Nozhan 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:00.21
45 JI, Aurora 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:00.41
46 BAKISH, Eva 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:00.52
47 GODARD, Alice 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:00.72
48 AINSWORTH, Tess 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1.01.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 1



Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 205, Girls, 50m Backstroke

49 MCMICHAEL, Maeve
50 RICHARD, Rachelle
51 JI, Olivia

52 ROUTHIER, Maeva
53 CHEVERTON, Chloe
54 O'REILLY, Nora

55 CHIGUER, Oumnia
56 SANSREGRET, Alycia
57 YU, Teresa

58 FODONG KENFACK, Anne-Laure

59 HU, Yimo

60 GEORGE, Annabelle
61 CARTER, Chloe

62 JING, Mufan

63 KLIL-DRORI, Katie
64 MOGHRABI, Lily-Rose
65 BOUCHARD, Eloise
66 EPSTEIN, Annabella
67 ANTAR, Camelia

68 PAN, Zichen

69 CHAI, Muyan

70 LI, Julianna

71 XIAO, Victoria

72 BLANCHETTE, lona
73 ZHENG, Mia

74 MARIN, Riley

75 LIU, Lucie

76 TUCCI-ELIE, Peyton
77 IMBEAU, Mia

78 IRKHINA, Vlada

79 SMITH, Charlie

80 VALENTIM, Kathleen
81 JARDIN, Teagan

82 ANTONECCHIA, Kaila

© 00 00 W O

2o N
(S) o

0 00 00 O ©

=

0

O NN OO WO OO WO OO o

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Agquatique du Sud-Ouest

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Aguatique du Sud-Ouest

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Agquatique du Sud-Ouest

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

1:02.00
1:.02.08
1:02.53
1:02.69
1:02.83
1:02.99
1:03.08
1:04.57
1:05.00
1:06.44
1:05.16
1:05.57
1:07.04
1:06.33
1:07.70
1:06.49
1:08.24
1:08.43
1:.08.74
1:07.84
1:08.37
1:09.83
1:09.26
1:09.27
1:09.56
1:10.45
1:10.79
1:12.85
1:14.92
1:15.96
1:14.77
1:19.59
1:20.01
1:23.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 2



