

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 205
2026-03-14 - 9:29

Girls, 50m Backstroke

10 years and younger
Entry list

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

	Age		
1	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	38.50
2	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.42
3	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	43.96
4	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.78
5	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.94
6	10	Beaconsfield Bluefins	47.34
7	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.03
8	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.17
9	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.29
10	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.70
11	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.70
12	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.29
13	10	Beaconsfield Bluefins	50.22
14	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.69
15	10	Beaconsfield Bluefins	51.09
16	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	51.61
17	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	52.34
18	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	52.40
19	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	52.79
20	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	53.07
21	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	53.07
22	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	53.47
23	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	53.54
24	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	53.86
25	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.05
26	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.14
27	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	54.23
28	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.26
29	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.26
30	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	54.34
31	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.17
32	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.20
33	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.80
34	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.84
35	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	56.65
36	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	56.94
37	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	57.32
38	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	58.02
39	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	58.32
40	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	58.48
41	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	59.06
42	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	59.66
43	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.21
44	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.21
45	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.41
46	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.52
47	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.72
48	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:01.71

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 205, Girls, 50m Backstroke

49	MCMICHAEL, Maeve	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.00
50	RICHARD, Rachelle	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.08
51	Jl, Olivia	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.53
52	ROUTHIER, Maeva	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.69
53	CHEVERTON, Chloe	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.83
54	O'REILLY, Nora	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:02.99
55	CHIGUER, Oumnia	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:03.08
56	SANSREGRET, Alycia	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:04.57
57	YU, Teresa	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:05.00
58	FODONG KENFACK, Anne-Laure	10	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	1:06.44
59	HU, Yimo	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:05.16
60	GEORGE, Annabelle	9	Beaconsfield Bluefins	1:05.57
61	CARTER, Chloe	8	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	1:07.04
62	JING, Mufan	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:06.33
63	KLIL-DRORI, Katie	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:07.70
64	MOGHRABI, Lily-Rose	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:06.49
65	BOUCHARD, Eloise	10	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	1:08.24
66	EPSTEIN, Annabella	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:08.43
67	ANTAR, Camelia	8	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	1:08.74
68	PAN, Zichen	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:07.84
69	CHAI, Muyan	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:08.37
70	LI, Julianna	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:09.83
71	XIAO, Victoria	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:09.26
72	BLANCHETTE, Iona	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:09.27
73	ZHENG, Mia	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:09.56
74	MARIN, Riley	6	Beaconsfield Bluefins	1:10.45
75	LIU, Lucie	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:10.79
76	TUCCI-ELIE, Peyton	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:12.85
77	IMBEAU, Mia	9	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	1:14.92
78	IRKHINA, Vlada	6	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:15.96
79	SMITH, Charlie	6	Beaconsfield Bluefins	1:14.77
80	VALENTIM, Kathleen	7	Beaconsfield Bluefins	1:19.59
81	JARDIN, Teagan	7	Beaconsfield Bluefins	1:20.01
82	ANTONECCHIA, Kaila	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:23.44